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We have video explanations of each Scripture citation in Advent Adventure.
Make sure to sign up for our FREE Advent Adventure program for daily Jesse Tree videos!

Sign up NOW at www.AdventAdventure.com!

Monday, December 23: Use the Day 22 ornament (Joseph) & the O Emmanuel Antiphon ornament [Read p. 563-565 in the Picture Bible]..........................

Sunday, December 22: Day 21a ornament (The Visitation), the O King of All Nations Antiphon ornament &
light all four candles on your Advent wreath [Read p. 554-561 & 550-551 in the Picture Bible]

Friday, December 20: Use the Day 19a ornament (Angels), Day 20 ornament (Zechariah, Elizabeth & John the Baptist) & 
the O King of All Nations Antiphon ornament [Read p. 88, 511, 556-557 & 546-553 in the Picture Bible]

........................................................................

Thursday, December 19: Use the Day 18a ornament (Daniel), Day 19 ornament (Jeremiah) & 
the O Flower of Jesse’s Stem [Read p. 515-533 & p. 493-508 in the Picture Bible]

...........................................................

Wednesday, December 18: Use the Day 17a ornament (Isaiah’s Prophecies), Day 18 ornament (Isaiah) &
the O Lord of Lords Antiphon ornament [Read p. 492 & p. 491-492 in the Picture Bible]

..........................................................................................

Tuesday, December 17: Use the Day 17 ornament (Elisha) & the O Wisdom Antiphon ornament [Read p. 384, 410-435 in the Picture Bible]

.................................................................................

Monday, December 16: Use the Day 16 ornament (Elijah) [Read p. 384-409 in the Picture Bible]

Sunday, December 15: Use the Day 15 ornament (Solomon) & light two purple candles and
the rose candle on your Advent wreath [Read p. 363-379 in the Picture Bible]

.........................

...................................................................

Saturday, December 14: Use the Day 13 ornament (Jesse) & Day 14 ornament (David) [Read p. 275-280 & p. 281-362 in the Picture Bible]

............................................................................................

Friday, December 13: Use the Day 12 ornament (Samuel) [Read p. 253-274 in the Picture Bible]

.......................

Thursday, December 12: Use the Day 11a ornament (Ruth) [Read p. 247-252 in the Picture Bible]

.....................................................................

Wednesday, December 11: Use the Day 11 ornament (Moses Part 2) [Read p. 136-191 in the Picture Bible]

..................................................................

Tuesday, December 10: Use the Day 10 ornament (Moses) [Read p. 125-135 in the Picture Bible]

......................................................

Monday, December 9: Use the Day 9 ornament (Joseph, Son of Jacob) [Read p. 94, 97-122 in the Picture Bible]

.................................................................

Sunday, December 8: Use the Day 8 ornament (Jacob) & light two purple candles on your Advent wreath [Read p. 72-82, 93 in the Picture Bible]

.................................................

Saturday, December 7: Use the Day 7 ornament (Isaac) [Read p. 51-66 in the Picture Bible]

...............

Friday, December 6: Use the Day 6 ornament (Abraham) [Read p. 38-50 in the Picture Bible]

...........................................................................

Thursday, December 5: Use the Day 5 ornament (Noah) [Read p. 28-36 in the Picture Bible]

.........................................................................

Wednesday, December 4: Use the Day 4 ornament (The Fall of Man) [Read p. 19-21 in the Picture Bible]

...........................................................................

Tuesday, December 3: Use the Day 3 ornament (Creation Part 2) [Read p. 16-18 in the Picture Bible]................................................................

Monday, December 2: Use the Day 2 ornament (Creation) [Read p. 13-15 in the Picture Bible]........................................................................

Sunday, December 1: Set up the Jesse Tree & light the first purple candle on your Advent wreath [Read p. 491-492 in the Picture Bible]

..........................................................

Saturday, December 21: Use the Day 21 ornament (Blessed Virgin Mary) & the O Radiant Dawn Antiphon ornament
[Read p. 554-561 in the Picture Bible] ................................................................................................................................................

Tuesday, December 24: Use the Day 23 ornament (The Nativity) [Read p. 554-558 in the Picture Bible]....................................................................


